
Shacklewell Primary School
Year 2 Summer 1 Timetable

2021-2022

2S Summer 1

Day 8.55 - 10.00 10.00 10.20 10.40 -
11.40

11.40 -
12.00

12.00 -
1.00

1.00 -
1.15

1.15 - 2.15 2.15 2.30 - 3.15 3.15

Monday Maths

Assembly Break

Reading MM

Lunch

HW History Break Computing RWI
spelling

Story
time

Tuesday Maths Reading MM Coach P.E RE/PSHE RWI
spelling

Story
time

Wednesday Maths Reading MM Science

Break

HW Reading Skills DEAR

Thursday Maths Reading MM Spelling
test Writing HW Art/DT Story

time

Friday Music Maths
recall Writing HW History Class P.E

DEAR: Drop everything and read
HW: Handwriting
MM: Mathematics Meeting
RWI: Read Write Inc



Shacklewell Primary School
Year 2 Summer 1 Timetable

2021-2022

2W Summer 1

Day 8.55 - 10.00 10.00 10.20 10.40 -
11.40

11.40 -
12.00

12.00 -
1.00

1.00 -
1.15

1.15 - 2.15 2.15 2.30 - 3.15 3.00 3.15

Monday Maths

Assembly Break

Reading MM

Lunch

HW History Break Computing RWI
spelling

Story
time

Tuesday Maths Reading MM RWI
Spelling

RE/PSHE Coach P.E

Wednesday Maths Reading MM Science

Break

HW Reading Skills DEAR

Thursday Maths Reading MM Spelling
test Writing HW Art/DT Story

time

Friday Maths
recall Music Writing HW History Class P.E Story

time

DEAR: Drop everything and read
HW: Handwriting
MM: Mathematics Meeting
RWI: Read Write Inc


